3024,1 Tage Ericson

2881,1 Einar Jonsson
2813,7 Britt-Marie Fraenkel
2554 Torsten Karlsson
2527,7 Ronny Upphoff
2488,7 Karl-Erik Eriksson
2476,5 Bertil Bengtsson
2409,5 Ove Olsson
2366,6 Margareta Andersson
2334,3 Leif Ryding
2320,2 Gorel Upphoff
2287,8 Peter Krug
2196,4 Stellan Andersson
2177,9 Leif Davidsson
2169,5 Kenneth Johansson
2117,5 Gunnel Johansson
2042,4 Hans Koch
1970,7 Margareta Pettersson
1958,4 Karin Koch
1838,6 Jan-Inge Troedsson
1837,6 Olle Johansson
1770,9 Lennart Lassagard
1706 Hans-Goran Larsson
1642,2 Bengt Ove Olofsson
1295,3 Lena Andersson
1174,1 Pelle Stromberg
1159,5 Vera Gemrud - Per-Ingvar Skoglund
1005,8 Sten Aronsson
922,9 Goran Persson
891,8 Hakan Sward
870,4 Lennart Nilsson
676,4 Anders Nilsson
574,9 Hans Kristenson
533,6 Lars Hasselgren
522 Maj-Britt Wester

475 Biorn Inge Andersson



441,6
380,9
371,4
295
276,4
207
174
161,9
147
140,8
139
116
111,1
106
86,7
80
79
73,1
70,9

Ann-Katrin Selander - Hans Selander
Goran Johansson

Cay Krug

Sune Nilsson

Gun Eriksson

Brita Andersson

Bengt Johansson - Ingvar Svensson
Ulla Gullander

Jorgen Abrahamsson

Tryggve Sjunnesson

Jonathan Vannman - Jan Olsson
Frans Renmarker - Inga-Maj Askfelt
Jan-Erik Uhrberg

Maritna Wickholm

Kristina Anjou

Inga Lill Bengtsson

Rebecca Nelje - Jan Holmstrom
Ingrid Odén

Inger Wiklander - Morgan Wiklander



